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Women / XB / JR A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabelle Schwarte408
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.600 9.6009.675 38.225
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Maddie Sloane451
Truckee

9.425 9.575 9.1009.575 37.675
2 3 2 5 2 

2 

Emily Choe418
Golden Bear

9.400 9.625 9.0759.550 37.650
3 1 3 6 3 

3 

Jenifer Olayo440
Peninsula

9.525 9.475 9.4009.225 37.625
1 4 8 2 4 

4 

Makayla Fong436
Gymtowne SSF

9.350 9.325 9.2009.400 37.275
4T 8T 4 3 5 

5 

Sylvie Foley-Maddox419
Golden Bear

9.275 9.150 9.0259.350 36.800
6 10 5 7 6 

6 

Kirigin Loutas448
Rising Star

8.900 9.375 9.1509.325 36.750
13 6T 6 4 7 

7 

Kylie Russell416
Flip2It

9.200 9.425 8.9009.200 36.725
8T 5 9 8T 8 

8 

Claire Sheidenberger417
Flip2It

9.250 9.375 8.9008.950 36.475
7 6T 11T 8T 9 

9 

Anya Arora452
Twisters

9.125 9.325 8.8509.025 36.325
11 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Aviana Crosby465
Apex

9.000 8.800 8.6009.250 35.650
12 13T 7 12* 11T

11T

Denise Pacheco460
V-Force

9.200 8.900 8.6008.950 35.650
8T 12 11T 12* 11T

11T

Raemani Walker441
Pacific Edge

9.175 9.050 8.5008.450 35.175
10 11 14 14 13 

13 

Jordan Mello431
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.800 8.1508.200 34.000
15 13T 15 16 14 

14 

Quinn Pilolla473
Central Coast

8.875 8.750 8.4257.450 33.500
14 15 16 15 15 

15 

Reece Vormbaum458
Twisters

7.600 0.000 8.8008.825 25.225
16 16 13 11 16 

16 
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